Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 20 clubs)

Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Poule, T128, T64

name State nat. flag |availabl
AFF GOTEBORG VS SWE 1
AFIL LUND Sy SWE 2
BERGENS FK VEST NOR 2
BYGD® FK OST NOR 1
DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 21
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 1
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 10
FKC KARLSKRONA sy SWE 1
GOFK VISBY ST SWE 1
LFK LINKOPING MS SWE 1
LOFK LIDINGO ST SWE 3
MF19 MALMO sy SWE 2
NFF NORRKOPING MS FIN -+ 2
NFK NYKOPING MS SWE 2
NJARD FEKTING 0ST NOR 1
N@TTER@Y FK 0ST NOR 1
OFFK OSTERSUND NL SWE 3
SAF SOLNA ST SWE 8
UF UPPSALA MS SWE 5
WFF OREBRO MS SWE 1
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Challenge Bernadotte
Men
Poule, T128, T64

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 71 fencers)

rank |number | name and first name club flag
1 2 | SVENSSON Jonathan | DIF ST
2 3 | MATTSSON Axel FKC K
3 4 | STYMNE Jakob DIF ST
4 6 | FORSSE Tor FFF ST
5 7 | LARSSON Richard MF19
6 8 | GUSTAVSSON Christia | FFF ST
7 9 | LEWIN Johan DIF ST
8 12 | TORVEN Erik SAF S
9 14 | GRASBECK Gunnar DIFST | H—
10 15 | TIVENIUS Jan FFF ST
11 16 | ERIKSSON Filip UF UP
12 17 | KELLY Christopher DIF ST
13 18 | GOMEZ Andres FFF ST
14 20 | DRAUGEDALEN Elias | N@TT
15 23 | KAPING Karsten FFF ST
16 24 | EIKANGER Olav BERG
16 24 | WENDT Carl-Henrik | FFFST
18 26 | ULLTJARN Julius LFK LI
19 27 | NYMAN Filip DIF ST
20 30 | KASE Robin DIF ST
21 31 | ARONOWITSCH Zeev | DIF ST
22 32 | AGERBERG Niklas SAF S
22 32 | KLAVENESS Andreas | BYGD
24 33 | POUSETTE Hugo DIF ST
25 34 | SAVVA Fredrik OFFK
26 36 | RANDO Pablo SAFS | E=
27 37 | POURMAND Nima LOFK
28 40 | SIODAHL Fredrik SAF S
29 41 | KUTTI David WFF
30 42 | SONTAGH Jakob DIF ST
31 43 | EIRITZ Jacob UF UP
32 44 | HARELL Jimmy NFK N
33 45 | WESTMAN Jonatan | SAFS
34 49 | ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF S
35 59 | KARLSEN Henning BERG
36 60 | BERG Géran SAF S
37 65 | NOVOTNY Ondrej SAFS | D
38 66 | STROM Johan FFF ST
39 67 | ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL L
40 74 | WIBERG Carl DIF ST
41 75 | LANSAKER Par UF UP
42 78 | KARLSSON TOFTNER | AFF G
43 87 | BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST
44 95 | FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST
45 96 | NYBERG Christian NFK N
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Challenge Bernadotte
Men
Poule, T128, T64

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 71 fencers)

rank |number | name and first name club flag
46 100 | BARBIERI Luca rresT |
47 103 | SWENNING Joar UF UP
48 107 | LARSSON Peter AFIL L
49 112 | NORDENSKIOLD Fran | LOFK
50 116 | FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST
51 131 | SANDBACKA Jim NFEN | H—
52 143 | BACKSTROM lan FFF ST
53 150 | GOTTESLEBEN Claas | FFFST | EEE
54 151 | WESTAS Mats NFF N
55 | 9999 | ADRIANOV Alexander =
55 | 9999 | ANDERSSON Juan OFFK
55 | 9999 | ASCHAN Tomas DIF ST
55 | 9999 | BOUMEDIENNE Sami | LOFK
55 | 9999 | BURUM-AUENSEN Al | NJAR
55 | 9999 | HULT Isac GOFK
55 | 9999 | ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas | UF UP
55 | 9999 | KALLSTROM Markus | EGF S
55 | 9999 | KLOSE Herman DIF ST
55 | 9999 | LINDQVIST Erik DIF ST
55 | 9999 | LINDSKOG Petter DIF ST
55 | 9999 | MEBRAHTOM Simon | OFFK
55 | 9999 | POCSI Tomi DIF ST
55 | 9999 | RODIN Viadimir -
55 | 9999 | STAHL Gésta DIF ST
55 | 9999 | STEINMO Simon DIF ST
55 | 9999 | SUNDKVIST Petter MF19
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TAVLINGSFORMAT

Poule

¢ Eninledande pouleomgang med 6 eller 7 faktare per poule.

o Alla faktare gar vidare till direkteliminering (DE).

T128 -T64

e Direkteliminering utan repéchage.

e Efter T64 rankas faktarna som om tavlingen vore slut, dvs efter resultatet i den inledande
pouleomgangen for kvarvarande faktare. Detta innebér att en sémre rankad faktare som slagit ut
en battre rankad faktare inte 6vertar den faktarens ranking

T32

e T32 ersatts av DE-pouler om 4 faktare per poule.

e Ettan respektive tvaan fran varje poule gar vidare till T16. Vid lika resultat i poulen gar den
faktare vidare som var bast rankad efter den inledande pouleomgangen.

e Efter T32 rankas faktarna enligt féljande: Alla poule-ettor rankas fére poule-tvaor. Rankingen
mellan faktarna inom kategori ettor och tvaor avgors av index.

T16

e T16 ersatts av DE-pouler om 4 faktare per poule.

e Ettan respektive tvaan fran varje poule gar vidare till T8. Vid lika resultat i poulen gar den faktare
vidare som var bast rankad efter den inledande pouleomgangen.

e Efter T16 rankas faktarna enligt féljande: Alla poule-ettor rankas fére poule-tvaor. Rankingen
mellan faktarna inom kategori ettor och tvaor avgors av index.

T8 - final

e From T8 faktas direkteliminering utan repéchage

Observera att i T32 och T16 saxas matcherna inom dam- och herrklassen pa pisterna.
Dvs, bade Poule 1 Dam och Poule 1 Herr faktas pa pist 1 och 2.



Poules, round No 1

Poule No1l 8:30 Pistel

Referee: ELMFELDT Axel AFK STOCKHOLM

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
LINDQVIST Erik
SVENSSON Jonathan
KUTTI David
BARBIERI Luca
AGERBERG Niklas

Poule No2 8:30 Piste2

DIF ST
DIF ST
DIF ST
WEFF

FFF ST
SAF S

{11t

Referee: BILLING Jonas FFF STOCKHOLM

STEINMO Simon
KASE Robin
NYBERG Christian
MATTSSON Axel
LANSAKER Par
RANDO Pablo

Poule No3 8:30 Piste3

Referee: TAPPE Jonathan AFK STOCKHOLM

STYMNE Jakob
HULT lIsac

SAVVA Fredrik
POCSI Tomi
SWENNING Joar
KLAVENESS Andreas
STROM Johan

Poule No4 8:30 Piste4

DIF ST
DIF ST
NFK N
FKC K
UF UP
SAF S

DIF ST
GOFK
OFFK
DIF ST
UF UP
BYGD
FFF ST

[

RN A A A

Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta SAF SOLNA

NYMAN Filip
BECKEMAN Erik
FORSSE Tor

EIRITZ Jacob
SANDBACKA Jim
SUNDKVIST Petter

DIF ST
DIF ST
FFF ST
UF UP
NFF N
MF19

Hiiit

Challenge Bernadotte

Men

Poule, T128, T64

V|3 Vi|2
2 1 VI3
VIV VIV
4|V|va VI3
2142 2
Viv]il \'
4|V VIV
\% Vv VIV
112 413
V|V3V VIV
22|V 0
310V \'
VIV|2|V|V|V
2 V3 3[3/3|3
12 3/V[3]3
VIV|V Vi2/ 4
1|v4 3|2 4|V
2| VIV|V|V \'%
3/viv|iv|io]2
214 VIV
\" 2 VIV
VIV V [Vl
VIiV]|3 Vi|2
2,34 \'
3120 3

V/M

0.600
0.200
0.800
0.600
0.000
0.800

V/M

0.600
0.800
0.000
1.000
0.200
0.400

V/M

0.833
0.167
0.167
0.667
0.333
0.833
0.500

V/M

0.400
0.600
1.000
0.600
0.200
0.200

ind.

-11
12

-13

ind.

11
-14
14
-13

HS
20
13
23
21
12
21

HS
21
22
11
23
11
15

HS
27
17
17
26
19
27
20

HS
16
19
21
20
16
13

rank

N OO W U1 b

rank

0P, OONW

rank

AN UWO O R

rank

U O NP Wb
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 Piste5

Referee: ELMFELDT Albin AFK STOCKHOLM

POUSETTE Hugo

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
KARLSSON TOFTNER An
KLOSE Herman
LARSSON Richard
WENDT Carl-Henrik
BURUM-AUENSEN Alex

Poule No6 8:30 Piste6

DIF ST
UF UP
AFF G
DIF ST
MF19
FFF ST
NJAR Bl

Challenge Bernadotte

Men

Poule, T128, T64

Referee: ANDERSSON Simon AFK STOCKHOLM

SONTAGH Jakob
ULLTJARN Julius
KALLSTROM Markus
STAHL Gésta
NOVOTNY Ondrej
GUSTAVSSON Christian
LARSSON Peter

Poule No7 8:30 Piste?

Referee: THIM Tomas UF UPPSALA

FRIDMAN Milton
LEWIN Johan

BERG Goéran
POURMAND Nima
GOTTESLEBEN Claas
EIKANGER Olav

Poule No8 8:30 Piste 8
Referee: STEINBOCK Simon

ASCHAN Tomas
HARELL Jimmy
MEBRAHTOM Simon
WIBERG Carl
TORVEN Erik

KAPING Karsten
ADRIANOV Alexander

DIF ST
LFK LI
EGFS
DIF ST
SAFS
FFF ST
AFILL
DIF ST
DIF ST
SAFS
LOFK
FrrsT [
BERG
UF UPPSALA
DIF ST
NFK N
OFFK
DIF ST
SAF S
FFF ST
=

V/M
VIVIV|[3|V|V 0.833
4 VIV|V[V]|2 0.667
214 Vi2/3|1 0.167
212(3 0/3/0 0.000
Vi4| V|V VIV 0.833
3/3[V|V 4 0.333
3|VI[V|IV|2]V 0.667
V/M
VIVIV[2]|V 0.667
\Y VIV|1l[2]V 0.667
2|1 0/3/0/0 0.000
3/4|V VIVIV 0.667
4V V|4 4|V 0.500
VIVIVI3|V Vv 0.833
3/4/Vv|0|1]1 0.167
V/M
2141 |V]|V 0.400
\" VI2|V]V 0.800
VAR VIV|[V2 0.800
VIiV|4 VIV 0.800
21 2 1 0.000
41411]4]Vv2 0.200
V/M
3 2/4/0|2 0.000
Vv Vi4/2[2|V 0.500
Vi 4 4/3/1|V 0.333
VIV|V 114/ 4 0.500
VIV|VIV 2|V4 0.833
VIV|V|[V]|V3 Vv 1.000
Vi2/4(V[3]3 0.333

ind.

HS
28
26
17
10
29
21
25

HS
26
23

27
27
28
14

HS
17
22
21
24

15

HS
13
23
22
24
26
28
22

rank

W Uk, N RN

rank

AP NN P W

rank

U R, N WO P
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No9 8:30 Piste9

Referee: NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA

GOMEZ Andres
NORDENSKJOLD Frans
ANDERSSON Oscar
GRASBECK Gunnar
ANDERSSON Juan
SJODAHL Fredrik

FFF ST
LOFK
AFIL L
DIF ST
OFFK
SAF S

Poule No 10 8:30 Piste 10

Referee: GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA

TIVENIUS Jan
ARONOWITSCH Zeev
DRAUGEDALEN Elias
ADOLFSSON Stefan
WESTAS Mats
BOUMEDIENNE Sami

FFF ST
DIF ST
N@TT
SAF S
NFF N
LOFK

Poule No 11 8:30 Piste 11

Referee: HELLSTROM Lukas AFK STOCKHOLM

LINDSKOG Petter
KARLSEN Henning
ERIKSSON Filip
KELLY Christopher
WESTMAN Jonatan
BACKSTROM lan
RODIN Vladimir

DIF ST
BERG
UF UP
DIF ST
SAF S
FFF ST

it

ittt

0 i v i

Challenge Bernadotte

Men

Poule, T128, T64

V/M
VI3[3|V]V 0.600
3 Vi2]4]1 0.200
Via 4(V]|3 0.400
VIVIV VIV 1.000
11vi2]|3 2 0.200
2|/V|IV|0]V 0.600
V/M
VIVIVI|V]V 1.000
4 4|V| V]V 0.600
3|V VIVIV 0.800
3142 V|2 0.200
3/0/1/3 4 0.000
114/0|V ]V 0.400
V/M
1 0/4|V|1 0.167
\" 1/3|/V|V|V 0.667
V|V 3/14|V|V 0.667
VIVIV oO|V|V 0.833
Vi4| V|V V2 V 0.833
2/13/0/2]1 \'% 0.167
Va4 2222 0.167

ind.

ind.
-15

13
10
10
-11

HS
21
15
21
25
13
17

HS
25
23
23
16
11
15

HS
12
24
27
25
26
13
17

rank

w ook ~oN

rank

OO NN WE

rank

U O RPN Wb
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Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Poule, T128, T64

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 71 fencers)

rank | name flag | club V/M |ind. | HS | group

1 | KAPING Karsten FFFST | 1.000| 16 | 28 | qualifier

2 | MATTSSON Axel FKCK | 1.000| 14 | 23 | qualifier

3 | GRASBECK Gunnar EE DIFST | 1.000| 13 | 25 | qualifier

4 | TIVENIUS Jan FFFST | 1.000| 11 | 25 | qualifier

5 | FORSSE Tor FFFST | 1.000| 8 | 21 | qualifier

6 | LARSSON Richard MF19 | 0.833| 16 | 29 | qualifier

7 | GUSTAVSSON Chris FFFST | 0.833| 14 | 28 | qualifier

8 | STYMNE Jakob DIFST | 0.833| 13 | 27 | qualifier

9 | TORVEN Erik SAFS | 0.833| 10 | 26 | qualifier

9 | WESTMAN Jonatan SAFS | 0.833| 10 | 26 | qualifier
11 | KELLY Christopher DIFST | 0.833| 10 | 25 | qualifier
12 | POUSETTE Hugo DIF ST | 0.833 9 | 28 | qualifier
13 | KLAVENESS Andrea BYGD | 0.833 8 | 27 | qualifier
14 | SVENSSON Jonatha DIFST | 0.800| 12 | 23 | qualifier
15 | DRAUGEDALEN Eli N@TT | 0.800| 11 | 23 | qualifier
16 | KASE Robin DIFST | 0.800| 11 | 22 | qualifier
17 | POURMAND Nima LOFK | 0.800| 10 | 24 | qualifier
18 | BERG Géran SAFS | 0.800 7 | 21 | qualifier
19 | LEWIN Johan DIFST | 0.800| 6 | 22 | qualifier
20 | AGERBERG Niklas SAFS [ 0.800| 6 | 21 | qualifier
21 | ERIKSSON Filip UFUP | 0.667| 13 | 27 | qualifier
22 | STAHL Gésta DIFST | 0.667| 10 | 27 | qualifier
23 | BURUM-AUENSEN NJAR | 0.667| 8 | 25 | qualifier
24 | POCSI Tomi DIFST | 0.667| 6 | 26 | qualifier
25 | SONTAGH Jakob DIFST | 0.667| 4 | 26 | qualifier
26 | ISLAS FLYGARE Luc UF UP | 0.667 3 | 26 | qualifier
27 | KARLSEN Henning BERG | 0.667 2 | 24 | qualifier
28 | ULLTJARN Julius LFKLI | 0.667| 0 | 23 | qualifier
29 | EIRITZ Jacob UF UP | 0.600 6 | 20 | qualifier
30 | ARONOWITSCH Ze DIF ST | 0.600 5 | 23 | qualifier
31 | GOMEZ Andres FFF ST | 0.600 5 | 21 | qualifier
31 | STEINMO Simon DIFST | 0.600| 5 | 21 | qualifier
33 | KUTTI David WFF 0.600| 4 | 21 | qualifier
34 | FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST | 0.600 2 | 20 | qualifier
35 | BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST | 0.600 2 | 19 | qualifier
36 | SIODAHL Fredrik SAFS | 0.600 1| 17 | qualifier
37 | NOVOTNY Ondrej i SAFS [ 0.500| 7| 27 | qualifier
38 | WIBERG Carl DIFST | 0.500| -1 | 24 | qualifier
39 | HARELL Jimmy NFKN | 0.500| -1 | 23 | qualifier
40 | STROM Johan FFFST | 0.500| -5 | 20 | qualifier
41 | ANDERSSON Oscar AFILL | 0.400 1| 21 | qualifier
42 | RANDO Pablo = | SAFS | 0.400| -3 | 15 | qualifier
43 | FRIDMAN Milton DIFST | 0.400| -4 | 17 | qualifier
44 | NYMAN Filip DIFST | 0.400| -4 | 16 | qualifier
45 | BOUMEDIENNE Sa LOFK | 0.400| -6 | 15 | qualifier
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Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Poule, T128, T64

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 71 fencers)

rank | name flag | club V/M |ind. | HS | group
46 | ADRIANQV Alexan i 0.333| -3 | 22 | qualifier
47 | MEBRAHTOM Simo OFFK | 0.333| -4 | 22 | qualifier
48 | SWENNING Joar UFUP | 0.333| -4 | 19 | qualifier
49 | WENDT Carl-Henri FFFST | 0.333| -5 | 21 | qualifier
50 | EIKANGER Olav BERG | 0.200| -3 | 15 | qualifier
51 | SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 | 0.200| -5 | 13 | qualifier
52 | ADOLFSSON Stefan SAFS | 0.200| -7 | 16 | qualifier
52 | SANDBACKA Jim EIE NFFN | 0.200| -7 | 16 | qualifier
54 | NORDENSKJOLD Fr LOFK | 0.200| -9 | 15 | qualifier
55 | ANDERSSON Juan OFFK | 0.200| -11 | 13 | qualifier
55 | LINDQVIST Erik DIFST | 0.200| -11 | 13 | qualifier
57 | LANSAKER Par UFUP | 0.200( -13 | 11 | qualifier
58 | HULT Isac GOFK | 0.167| -9 | 17 | qualifier
58 | RODIN Vladimir - 0.167| -9 | 17 | qualifier
58 | SAVVA Fredrik OFFK | 0.167| -9 | 17 | qualifier
61 | KARLSSON TOFTNE AFFG | 0.167| -11 | 17 | qualifier
62 | LARSSON Peter AFILL | 0.167| -11 | 14 | qualifier
63 | BACKSTROM lan FFFST | 0.167| -11 | 13 | qualifier
64 | LINDSKOG Petter DIFST | 0.167 | -15 | 12 | qualifier
65 | BARBIERI Luca I] FFFST | 0.000( -13 | 12 | qualifier
66 | NYBERG Christian NFKN | 0.000| -14 | 11 | qualifier
66 | WESTAS Mats NFFN | 0.000| -14 | 11 | qualifier
68 | GOTTESLEBEN Claa E FFF ST | 0.000| -16 6 | qualifier
69 | ASCHAN Tomas DIFST | 0.000| -17 | 13 | qualifier
70 | KLOSE Herman DIFST | 0.000| -20 | 10 | qualifier
71 | KALLSTROM Marku EGFS | 0.000| -24 | 6 | qualifier
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Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Poule, T128, T64

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 71 fencers)

rank | name flag | club V/M |ind. | HS | group

1 | KAPING Karsten FFFST | 1.000| 16 | 28 | qualifier

2 | MATTSSON Axel FKCK | 1.000| 14 | 23 | qualifier

3 | GRASBECK Gunnar EE DIFST | 1.000| 13 | 25 | qualifier

4 | TIVENIUS Jan FFFST | 1.000| 11 | 25 | qualifier

5 | FORSSE Tor FFFST | 1.000| 8 | 21 | qualifier

6 | LARSSON Richard MF19 | 0.833| 16 | 29 | qualifier

7 | GUSTAVSSON Chris FFFST | 0.833| 14 | 28 | qualifier

8 | STYMNE Jakob DIFST | 0.833| 13 | 27 | qualifier

9 | TORVEN Erik SAFS | 0.833| 10 | 26 | qualifier

9 | WESTMAN Jonatan SAFS | 0.833| 10 | 26 | qualifier
11 | KELLY Christopher DIFST | 0.833| 10 | 25 | qualifier
12 | POUSETTE Hugo DIF ST | 0.833 9 | 28 | qualifier
13 | KLAVENESS Andrea BYGD | 0.833 8 | 27 | qualifier
14 | SVENSSON Jonatha DIFST | 0.800| 12 | 23 | qualifier
15 | DRAUGEDALEN Eli N@TT | 0.800| 11 | 23 | qualifier
16 | KASE Robin DIFST | 0.800| 11 | 22 | qualifier
17 | POURMAND Nima LOFK | 0.800| 10 | 24 | qualifier
18 | BERG Géran SAFS | 0.800 7 | 21 | qualifier
19 | LEWIN Johan DIFST | 0.800| 6 | 22 | qualifier
20 | AGERBERG Niklas SAFS [ 0.800| 6 | 21 | qualifier
21 | ERIKSSON Filip UFUP | 0.667| 13 | 27 | qualifier
22 | STAHL Gésta DIFST | 0.667| 10 | 27 | qualifier
23 | BURUM-AUENSEN NJAR | 0.667| 8 | 25 | qualifier
24 | POCSI Tomi DIFST | 0.667| 6 | 26 | qualifier
25 | SONTAGH Jakob DIFST | 0.667| 4 | 26 | qualifier
26 | ISLAS FLYGARE Luc UF UP | 0.667 3 | 26 | qualifier
27 | KARLSEN Henning BERG | 0.667 2 | 24 | qualifier
28 | ULLTJARN Julius LFKLI | 0.667| 0 | 23 | qualifier
29 | EIRITZ Jacob UF UP | 0.600 6 | 20 | qualifier
30 | ARONOWITSCH Ze DIF ST | 0.600 5 | 23 | qualifier
31 | GOMEZ Andres FFF ST | 0.600 5 | 21 | qualifier
31 | STEINMO Simon DIFST | 0.600| 5 | 21 | qualifier
33 | KUTTI David WFF 0.600| 4 | 21 | qualifier
34 | FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST | 0.600 2 | 20 | qualifier
35 | BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST | 0.600 2 | 19 | qualifier
36 | SIODAHL Fredrik SAFS | 0.600 1| 17 | qualifier
37 | NOVOTNY Ondrej i SAFS [ 0.500| 7| 27 | qualifier
38 | WIBERG Carl DIFST | 0.500| -1 | 24 | qualifier
39 | HARELL Jimmy NFKN | 0.500| -1 | 23 | qualifier
40 | STROM Johan FFFST | 0.500| -5 | 20 | qualifier
41 | ANDERSSON Oscar AFILL | 0.400 1| 21 | qualifier
42 | RANDO Pablo = | SAFS | 0.400| -3 | 15 | qualifier
43 | FRIDMAN Milton DIFST | 0.400| -4 | 17 | qualifier
44 | NYMAN Filip DIFST | 0.400| -4 | 16 | qualifier
45 | BOUMEDIENNE Sa LOFK | 0.400| -6 | 15 | qualifier
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Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Poule, T128, T64

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 71 fencers)

rank | name flag | club V/M |ind. | HS | group
46 | ADRIANQV Alexan i 0.333| -3 | 22 | qualifier
47 | MEBRAHTOM Simo OFFK | 0.333| -4 | 22 | qualifier
48 | SWENNING Joar UFUP | 0.333| -4 | 19 | qualifier
49 | WENDT Carl-Henri FFFST | 0.333| -5 | 21 | qualifier
50 | EIKANGER Olav BERG | 0.200| -3 | 15 | qualifier
51 | SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 | 0.200| -5 | 13 | qualifier
52 | ADOLFSSON Stefan SAFS | 0.200| -7 | 16 | qualifier
52 | SANDBACKA Jim EIE NFFN | 0.200| -7 | 16 | qualifier
54 | NORDENSKJOLD Fr LOFK | 0.200| -9 | 15 | qualifier
55 | ANDERSSON Juan OFFK | 0.200| -11 | 13 | qualifier
55 | LINDQVIST Erik DIFST | 0.200| -11 | 13 | qualifier
57 | LANSAKER Par UFUP | 0.200( -13 | 11 | qualifier
58 | HULT Isac GOFK | 0.167| -9 | 17 | qualifier
58 | RODIN Vladimir - 0.167| -9 | 17 | qualifier
58 | SAVVA Fredrik OFFK | 0.167| -9 | 17 | qualifier
61 | KARLSSON TOFTNE AFFG | 0.167| -11 | 17 | qualifier
62 | LARSSON Peter AFILL | 0.167| -11 | 14 | qualifier
63 | BACKSTROM lan FFFST | 0.167| -11 | 13 | qualifier
64 | LINDSKOG Petter DIFST | 0.167 | -15 | 12 | qualifier
65 | BARBIERI Luca I] FFFST | 0.000( -13 | 12 | qualifier
66 | NYBERG Christian NFKN | 0.000| -14 | 11 | qualifier
66 | WESTAS Mats NFFN | 0.000| -14 | 11 | qualifier
68 | GOTTESLEBEN Claa E FFF ST | 0.000| -16 6 | qualifier
69 | ASCHAN Tomas DIFST | 0.000| -17 | 13 | qualifier
70 | KLOSE Herman DIFST | 0.000| -20 | 10 | qualifier
71 | KALLSTROM Marku EGFS | 0.000| -24 | 6 | qualifier
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Challenge Bernadotte
Men
Poule, T128, T64

Tableau of 16

page 1/4

Tableau of 8

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
1 KAPING Karsten FFF STOCKHOLM
KAPING Karsten
L —
KAPING Karsten
65  BARBIERI Luca BN FrrsTockHOLM 15/8
LINDSKOG Petter
64 LINDSKOG Petter DIF STOCKHOLM 15/10
33 KUTTI David WFF OREBRO
KUTTI David
Y I—
GOMEZ Andres
o GOMEZ And 15/9
nares
32 GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM
17 POURMAND Nima LOFK LIDINGO
POURMAND Nima
D —
POURMAND Nima
Bl SWENNING J 15/6
oar
48  SWENNING Joar UF UPPSALA
49  WENDT Carl-Henrik FFF STOCKHOLM
WENDT Carl-Henrik
L —
KASE Robin
3 KASE Robi 15/8
opin
16  KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM
9 TORVEN Erik SAF SOLNA ]
TORVEN Erik
P J— )
TORVEN Erik
B LINDQVIST Erik 15/4
ri
56 LINDQVIST Erik DIF STOCKHOLM
41  ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND
ANDERSSON Oscar
Y S—
ANDERSSON Oscar
108 POCSI Tomi 15/13
omi
24 POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM
25  SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM
SONTAGH Jakob
o R— _
STROM Johan
8 STROM Joh 15/14
Oohan
40  STROM Johan FFF STOCKHOLM
57  LANSAKER Pir UF UPPSALA )
LANSAKER Piir
I
STYMNE Jakob
1 STYMNE Jakob 15/6
aKo!
8  STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM
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Challenge Bernadotte

Men

Poule, T128, T64

Tableau of 16

page 2/4

Tableau of 8

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
5 FORSSE Tor FFF STOCKHOLM
FORSSE Tor
124 e
FORSSE Tor
69 ASCHAN Tomas DIF STOCKHOLM 15/5
RODIN Vladimir
60 RODIN Viadimir = 15/12
37 NOVOTNY Ondrej B SAFSOLNA
NOVOTNY Ondrej
Y R—
NOVOTNY Ondrej
H0h ULLTJARN Juli 15/9
ulius
28 ULLTJARN Julius LFK LINKOPING
21 ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA
ERIKSSON Filip
S0 J—
ERIKSSON Filip
8 NYMAN Fili 15/5
ilip
44 NYMAN Filip DIF STOCKHOLM
53 SANDBACKA Jim 1= NFF NORRKOPING
SANDBACKA Jim
L —
POUSETTE Hugo
Bl POUSETTE H 15/6
ugo
12 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM
13 KLAVENESS Andreas  aimm  BYGD@ FK
KLAVENESS Andreas
B J—
KLAVENESS Andreas
77 e 15/11
ADOLFSSON Stefan
52 ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF SOLNA
45  BOUMEDIENNE Sami LOFK LIDINGO
BOUMEDIENNE Sami
Y —
AGERBERG Niklas
109 AGERBERG Nikl 15/9
IKlIas
20  AGERBERG Niklas SAF SOLNA
29 EIRITZ Jacob UF UPPSALA
EIRITZ Jacob
S0 R )
SJODAHL Fredrik
B SJIODAHL Fredrik 15/11
reari
36 SJODAHL Fredrik SAF SOLNA
61  KARLSSON TOFTNER AFF GOTEBORG
KARLSSON TOFTNER
68  GOTTESLEBEN Claas ™=  FFF STOCKHOLM 15/10
TIVENIUS Jan
125 TIVENIUS J 15/11
an
4 TIVENIUS Jan FFF STOCKHOLM
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Challenge Bernadotte

Men

Poule, T128, T64

Tableau of 16

page 3/4

Tableau of 8

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
3 GRASBECKGunnar =  DIF STOCKHOLM _
GRASBECK Gunnar
P —
GRASBECK Gunnar
67 NYBERG Christian NFK NYKOPING 15/3
LARSSON Peter
62 LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND 15/7
35  BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM
BECKEMAN Erik
Y —
ARONOWITSCH Zeev
9 - 15/14
ARONOWITSCH Zeev
30  ARONOWITSCH Zeev DIF STOCKHOLM
19 LEWIN Johan DIF STOCKHOLM
LEWIN Johan
R J—
LEWIN Johan
83 - 15/10
ADRIANOV Alexander
46 ADRIANOV Alexander
51  SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 MALMO
SUNDKVIST Petter
- N—
SVENSSON Jonathan
115 oo 15/7
SVENSSON Jonathan
14  SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM
11 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM
KELLY Christopher
L —
KELLY Christopher
75 e ) 15/9
- - - NORDENSKJOLD Fran
54 NORDENSKIOLD Fran LOFK LIDINGO
43 FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM
FRIDMAN Milton
Y — )
STAHL Gosta
107 STAHL Gost 15/6
Oosta
22 STAHL Gésta DIF STOCKHOLM
27 KARLSEN Henning Sl BERGENS FK
KARLSEN Henning
oy S
KARLSEN Henning
A WIBERG Carl 15/7
ar
38 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM
59  SAVVA Fredrik OFFK OSTERSUND
SAVVA Fredrik
70 KLOSE Herman DIF STOCKHOLM 15/8
LARSSON Richard
123 o LARSSON Richard 15/6
IChar:
6  LARSSON Richard MF19 MALMO
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Challenge Bernadotte

Men

Poule, T128, T64

Tableau of 16

page 4/4

Tableau of 8

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32
7 GUSTAVSSON Christi FFF STOCKHOLM
GUSTAVSSON Christi
Py J—
GUSTAVSSON Christi
71 KALLSTROM Markus EGF SOLNA 15/8
HULT Isac
58 HULT Isac GOFK VISBY 15/10
39 HARELL Jimmy NFK NYKOPING .
HARELL Jimmy
L — )
HARELL Jimmy
103 - 15/13
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
26 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA
23 BURUM-AUENSEN Al alws  NJARD FEKTING
BURUM-AUENSEN Al
o J—
BURUM-AUENSEN Al
87 - 15/5
RANDO Pablo
42 RANDO Pablo E=  SAFSOLNA
55  ANDERSSON Juan OFFK OSTERSUND
ANDERSSON Juan
2 —
WESTMAN Jonatan
9 WESTMAN Jonat 15/7
Oonatan
10 WESTMAN Jonatan SAF SOLNA
15  DRAUGEDALEN Elias  aims N@TTER@Y FK
DRAUGEDALEN Elias
R —
DRAUGEDALEN Elias
B EIKANGER Ol 15/13
av
50  EIKANGER Olav BERGENS FK
47  MEBRAHTOM Simon OFFK OSTERSUND
MEBRAHTOM Simon
Y R—
BERG Goran
— BERG G& 15/8
oran
18 BERG Géran SAF SOLNA
31 STEINMO Simon DIF STOCKHOLM
STEINMO Simon
Y J—
STEINMO Simon
I — 15/12
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
34 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM
63  BACKSTROM lan FFF STOCKHOLM
BACKSTROM lan
66 WESTAS Mats NFF NORRKOPING | 15/g
MATTSSON Axel
127 oo 15/5
MATTSSON Axel
2 MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 39 fencers)

Challenge Bernadotte
Men
Poule, T128, T64

71

KALLSTROM Marku

rank | name flag | club status
33 | POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM
34 | SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM
35 | ISLAS FLYGARE Luc UF UPPSALA
36 | ULLTJARN Julius LFK LINKOPING
37 | EIRITZ Jacob UF UPPSALA
38 | KUTTI David WFF OREBRO
39 | FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM
40 | BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM
41 | WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM
42 | RANDO Pablo = | SAF SOLNA
43 | FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM
44 | NYMAN Filip DIF STOCKHOLM
45 | BOUMEDIENNE Sa LOFK LIDINGO
46 | ADRIANOV Alexan |
47 | MEBRAHTOM Simo OFFK OSTERSUND
48 | SWENNING Joar UF UPPSALA
49 | WENDT Carl-Henri FFF STOCKHOLM
50 | EIKANGER Olav BERGENS FK
51 | SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 MALMO
52 | ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF SOLNA
52 | SANDBACKA Jim ~H— | NFF NORRKOPIN
54 | NORDENSKJOLD Fr LOFK LIDINGO
55 | ANDERSSON Juan OFFK OSTERSUND
55 | LINDQVIST Erik DIF STOCKHOLM
57 | LANSAKER Par UF UPPSALA
58 | HULT Isac GOFK VISBY
58 | RODIN Vladimir =
58 | SAVVA Fredrik OFFK OSTERSUND
61 | KARLSSON TOFTNE AFF GOTEBORG
62 | LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND
63 | BACKSTROM lan FFF STOCKHOLM
64 | LINDSKOG Petter DIF STOCKHOLM
65 | BARBIERI Luca B B | rrrsTockHOLM
66 | NYBERG Christian NFK NYKOPING
66 | WESTAS Mats NFF NORRKOPIN
68 | GOTTESLEBEN Claa | ™™ | Frf STOCKHOLM
69 | ASCHAN Tomas DIF STOCKHOLM
70 | KLOSE Herman DIF STOCKHOLM

EGF SOLNA
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 32 fencers)

Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Table 32

flag

rank | number | name and first name club
1 1 | KAPING Karsten FFF STOCKHOLM
2 2 | MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRON
3 3 | GRASBECK Gunnar DIF STOCKHOLM
4 4 | TIVENIUS Jan FFF STOCKHOLM
5 5 | FORSSE Tor FFF STOCKHOLM
6 6 | LARSSON Richard MF19 MALMO
7 7 | GUSTAVSSON Christia | FFF STOCKHOLM
8 8 | STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM
9 9 | TORVEN Erik SAF SOLNA
9 9 | WESTMAN Jonatan SAF SOLNA
11 11 | KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM
12 12 | POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM
13 13 | KLAVENESS Andreas BYGD®@ FK
14 14 | SVENSSON Jonathan | DIF STOCKHOLM
15 15 | DRAUGEDALEN Elias | N@TTER@Y FK
16 16 | KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM
17 17 | POURMAND Nima LOFK LIDINGO
18 18 | BERG Géran SAF SOLNA
19 19 | LEWIN Johan DIF STOCKHOLM
20 20 | AGERBERG Niklas SAF SOLNA
21 21 | ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA
22 22 | STAHL Gésta DIF STOCKHOLM
23 23 | BURUM-AUENSEN Al | NJARD FEKTING
24 24 | KARLSEN Henning BERGENS FK
25 25 | ARONOWITSCH Zeev | DIF STOCKHOLM
26 26 | GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM
26 26 | STEINMO Simon DIF STOCKHOLM
28 28 | SIODAHL Fredrik SAF SOLNA
29 29 | NOVOTNY Ondrej SAF SOLNA
30 30 | HARELL Jimmy NFK NYKOPING
31 31 | STROM Johan FFF STOCKHOLM
32 32 | ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND

Hi ettt e et
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 12:45 Piste1-2

KASE Robin DIF ST
KAPING Karsten FFF ST
POURMAND Nima LOFK

ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL L

Poule No2 12:45 Piste 3-4

BERG Goran SAF S
DRAUGEDALEN Elias N@TT
MATTSSON Axel FKC K
STROM Johan FFF ST

Poule No3 12:45 Piste 5-6

SVENSSON Jonathan DIF ST
GRASBECK Gunnar DIF ST
LEWIN Johan DIF ST
HARELL Jimmy NFK N

Poule No4 12:45 Piste 7-8

NOVOTNY Ondrej SAF S
KLAVENESS Andreas BYGD
TIVENIUS Jan FFF ST
AGERBERG Niklas SAF S

Poule No5 12:45 Piste 9-10

POUSETTE Hugo DIF ST
ERIKSSON Filip UF UP
SIODAHL Fredrik SAF S
FORSSE Tor FFF ST

Poule No6 12:45 Piste 11-12

STAHL Gésta DIF ST
GOMEZ Andres FFF ST
LARSSON Richard MF19
KELLY Christopher DIF ST

Poule No7 12:45 Piste 13-14

WESTMAN Jonatan SAF S
BURUM-AUENSEN Alex  NJAR
GUSTAVSSON Christian ~ FFF ST
STEINMO Simon DIF ST

o O T I

ni

1

iz

Challenge Bernadotte

\" \" \"
10 vV 112
5 |11 \'
0 \ 8

8 3 11
\% 10 |V
\" \" \"
V 110 14

V13 |12 |V
9 \" \"
V13 |13 \"
5 4 9

\% \% Vv
9 12 |7
7 \' \'
5 V. 114

10 |8 \"
\' vV |10
\' 4 9
12 |V \

5 vV 112
\' V13 | 6
14 |10 13
\ \ \

7 8 112
\' 7 \'
\" \" \"
\ 9 6

Men
Table 32

V/M

1.000
0.333
0.333
0.333

V/M

0.000
0.667
1.000
0.333

V/M

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.000

V/M

1.000
0.000
0.667
0.333

V/M

0.333
0.667
0.333
0.667

V/M

0.333
0.667
0.000
1.000

V/M

0.000
0.667
1.000
0.333

ind.

ind.

ind.

ind.

11
-10

ind.
-12

14

ind.
-18

24
-12

HS
45
37
31
23

HS
22
40
45
29

HS
40
39
41
18

HS
45
28
37
34

HS
33
40
28
42

HS
32
34
37
45

HS
27
37
45
30

rank

~ w N

rank

w =N

rank

W N

rank

w N D

rank

N AR

rank

= BN

rank

w =N
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 8 12:45 Piste 15-16

STYMNE Jakob
TORVEN Erik
KARLSEN Henning
ARONOWITSCH Zeev

DIF ST
SAF S
BERG
DIF ST

ttt

Challenge Bernadotte

Vv Vv Vv
11 8 8
12 |V \Y
8 vV 113

Men
Table 32

V/M

1.000
0.000
0.667
0.333

ind.
14
-18

HS
45
27
42
36

rank

w N B
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Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Table 32

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)

rank | name flag | club V/M ind. HS | rk poule
1 | KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM | 1.000 30| 45 1
2 | MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRON | 1.000 28 | 45 1
3 | GUSTAVSSON Chris FFF STOCKHOLM | 1.000 24| 45 1
3 | NOVOTNY Ondrej | Ihwm | SAF SOLNA 1.000 24| 45 1
5 | KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM | 1.000 14 | 45 1
5 | STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM | 1.000 14 | 45 1
7 | SVENSSON Jonatha DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.667 13 | 40 1
8 | ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA 0.667 11| 40 1
9 | GRASBECK Gunnar | H— | DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.667 9 39 2
10 | FORSSE Tor FFF STOCKHOLM | 0.667 8| 4 2
11 | DRAUGEDALEN Eli N@TTER@Y FK 0.667 7| 40 2
12 | KARLSEN Henning BERGENS FK 0.667 6| 42 2
13 | BURUM-AUENSEN NJARD FEKTING | 0.667 6 37 2
14 | LEWIN Johan DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.667 5| 41 3
15 | GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM | 0.667 4| 34 2
16 | TIVENIUS Jan FFF STOCKHOLM | 0.667 4| 37 2
17 | ARONOWITSCH Ze DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.333 -2 36 3
18 | AGERBERG Niklas SAF SOLNA 0.333 -3 34 3
19 | KAPING Karsten FFF STOCKHOLM | 0.333 4| 37 2
20 | POURMAND Nima LOFK LIDINGO 0.333 -7 31 3
21 | POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.333 -9 33 3
22 | SIODAHL Fredrik SAF SOLNA 0.333 | -10 28 4
23 | STAHL Gésta DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.333 | -12 32 3
24 | STEINMO Simon DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.333 | -12 30 3
25 | STROM Johan FFF STOCKHOLM | 0.333 | -12 29 3
26 | ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0333 | -19 23 4
27 | LARSSON Richard MF19 MALMO 0.000 -6 37 4
28 | KLAVENESS Andrea BYGD® FK 0.000 | -17 28 4
29 | TORVEN Erik SAF SOLNA 0.000 | -18 27 4
29 | WESTMAN Jonatan SAF SOLNA 0.000 | -18 27 4
31 | BERG Géran SAF SOLNA 0.000 | -23 22 4
32 | HARELL Jimmy NFK NYKOPING | 0.000 | -27 18 4
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Challenge Bernadotte
Men
Table 16

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 16 fencers)

rank |number | name and first name club flag
1 1 | KASE Robin DIF ST
2 2 | MATTSSON Axel FKC K
3 3 | GUSTAVSSON Christia | FFF ST
3 3 | NOVOTNY Ondrej SAFS | D
5 5 | KELLY Christopher DIF ST
5 5 | STYMNE Jakob DIF ST
7 7 | SVENSSON Jonathan | DIF ST
8 8 | ERIKSSON Filip UF UP
9 9 | GRASBECK Gunnar DIFST | H—
10 10 | FORSSE Tor FFF ST
11 11 | DRAUGEDALEN Elias | N@TT
12 12 | KARLSEN Henning BERG
13 13 | BURUM-AUENSEN Al | NJAR
14 15 | GOMEZ Andres FFF ST
15 16 | TIVENIUS Jan FFF ST
16 19 | KAPING Karsten FFF ST
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Challenge Bernadotte page 1/1
Men
Table 16

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 Piste 1-2
V/M ind. HS rank

KASE Robin DIF ST V |V |V 1.000 17 45 1
ERIKSSON Filip UF UP 8 V|14 0.333 1 37 2
KAPING Karsten FFF ST 10 |8 Vv 0.333 6 33 3
GRASBECK Gunnar DIFST H— |10 |v |9 0333 -10 34 4

Poule No 2 Piste 3-4
V/M ind. HS rank

TIVENIUS Jan FFF ST 9 4 9 0.000 -23 22 4
MATTSSON Axel FKCK \" \" \" 1.000 14 45 1
SVENSSON Jonathan DIF ST \ 8 \ 0.667 7 38 2
FORSSE Tor FFF ST Vv 14 |12 0.333 2 41 3
Poule No 3 Piste 5-6
V/M ind. HS rank
DRAUGEDALEN Elias N@TT 9 10 \ 0.333 -4 34 3
STYMNE Jakob DIF ST \" 11 \" 0.667 13 41 1
GOMEZ Andres FFF ST V12 | V12 11 0.667 -1 35 2
NOVOTNY Ondrej SAF S i 11 7 Vv 0.333 -8 33 4
Poule No 4 Piste 7-8
V/M ind. HS rank
GUSTAVSSON Christian FFF ST \" \" 7 0.667 2 37 2
BURUM-AUENSEN Alex  NJAR 9 4 \" 0.333 -16 28 4
KARLSEN Henning BERG 11 V 9 0.333 1 35 3
KELLY Christopher DIF ST Vv 14 Vv 0.667 13 44 1
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Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Table 16

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

rank | name flag | club V/M ind. HS | rk poule
1 | KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM | 1.000 17 45 1
2 | MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRON 1.000 14 45 1
3 | KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.667 13 44 1
4 | STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.667 13 41 1
5 | SVENSSON Jonatha DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.667 7 38 2
6 | GUSTAVSSON Chris FFF STOCKHOLM | 0.667 2 37 2
7 | GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM 0.667 -1 35 2
8 | FORSSE Tor FFF STOCKHOLM | 0.333 2 41 3
9 | KARLSEN Henning BERGENS FK 0.333 1 35 3
10 | ERIKSSON Filip S | UF UPPSALA 0.333 -1 37 2
11 | DRAUGEDALEN Eli N@TTER@Y FK 0.333 -4 34 3
12 | KAPING Karsten FFF STOCKHOLM | 0.333 -6 33 3
13 | NOVOTNY Ondrej i SAF SOLNA 0.333 -8 33 4
14 | GRASBECK Gunnar EIE DIF STOCKHOLM | 0.333 -10 34 4
15 | BURUM-AUENSEN NJARD FEKTING 0.333 -16 28 4
16 | TIVENIUS Jan FFF STOCKHOLM | 0.000 -23 22 4
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 8 fencers)

Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Table 8 - Final

rank | number | name and first name club flag
1 1 | KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM
2 2 | MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRON
3 3 | KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM
4 4 | STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM
5 5 | SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM
6 6 | GUSTAVSSON Christia | FFF STOCKHOLM
7 7 | GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM
8 8 | ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA
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Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Table 8 - Final
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM
KASE Robin
ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA 15/3
SVENSSON Jonathan
SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 15/7
SVENSSON Jonathan
STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 15/11
SVENSSON Jonathan
KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 15/7
KELLY Christopher
GUSTAVSSON Christi FFF STOCKHOLM 15/7
MATTSSON Axel
GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM 15/11
MATTSSON Axel
MATTSSON Axel FKCKARLSKRONA | 17/11
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

Challenge Bernadotte

Men
Table 8 - Final

rank | name flag | club status

1 | SVENSSON Jonatha DIF STOCKHOLM
2 | MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRON
3 | KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM
3 | KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM
5 | STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM
6 | GUSTAVSSON Chris FFF STOCKHOLM
7 | GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM
8 | ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA
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Final results

Challenge Bernadotte

rank | name club nat.
1 | SVENSSON Jonatha | DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
2 | MATTSSON Axel FKC KARLSKRONA | SWE
3 | KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
3 | KELLY Christopher | DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
5 | STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
6 | GUSTAVSSON Chris | FFF STOCKHOLM | SWE
7 | GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM | SWE
8 | ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA SWE
9 | FORSSE Tor FFF STOCKHOLM | SWE
10 | KARLSEN Henning | BERGENS FK NOR
11 | DRAUGEDALEN Eli | N@TTER@Y FK NOR
12 | KAPING Karsten FFF STOCKHOLM | SWE
13 | NOVOTNY Ondrej | SAF SOLNA CZE
14 | GRASBECK Gunnar | DIF STOCKHOLM | FIN
15 | BURUM-AUENSEN | NJARD FEKTING NOR
16 | TIVENIUS Jan FFF STOCKHOLM | SWE
17 | LEWIN Johan DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
18 | ARONOWITSCH Ze | DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
19 | AGERBERG Niklas | SAF SOLNA SWE
20 | POURMAND Nima | LOFK LIDINGO SWE
21 | POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
22 | SIODAHL Fredrik SAF SOLNA SWE
23 | STAHL Gosta DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
24 | STEINMO Simon DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
25 | STROM Johan FFF STOCKHOLM | SWE
26 | ANDERSSON Oscar | AFIL LUND SWE
27 | LARSSON Richard MF19 MALMO SWE
28 | KLAVENESS Andrea | BYGD® FK NOR
29 | TORVEN Erik SAF SOLNA SWE
29 | WESTMAN Jonatan | SAF SOLNA SWE
31 | BERG Géran SAF SOLNA SWE
32 | HARELL Jimmy NFK NYKOPING SWE
33 | POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
34 | SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
35 | ISLAS FLYGARE Luc | UF UPPSALA SWE
36 | ULLTJARN Julius LFK LINKOPING SWE
37 | EIRITZ Jacob UF UPPSALA SWE
38 | KUTTI David WFF OREBRO SWE
39 | FAGERSTEDT Jakob | DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
40 | BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
41 | WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
42 | RANDO Pablo SAF SOLNA URU
43 | FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
44 | NYMAN Filip DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
45 | BOUMEDIENNE Sa | LOFK LIDINGO SWE
46 | ADRIANOV Alexan RUS
47 | MEBRAHTOM Simo | OFFK OSTERSUN | SWE
48 | SWENNING Joar UF UPPSALA SWE
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Challenge Bernadotte

rank | name club nat.
49 | WENDT Carl-Henri | FFF STOCKHOLM | SWE
50 | EIKANGER Olav BERGENS FK NOR
51 | SUNDKVIST Petter | MF19 MALMO SWE
52 | ADOLFSSON Stefan | SAF SOLNA SWE
52 | SANDBACKA Jim NFF NORRKOPIN | FIN
54 | NORDENSKIOLD Fr | LOFK LIDINGO SWE
55 | ANDERSSON Juan | OFFK OSTERSUN | SWE
55 | LINDQVIST Erik DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
57 | LANSAKER Par UF UPPSALA SWE
58 | HULT Isac GOFK VISBY SWE
58 | RODIN Vladimir RUS
58 | SAVVA Fredrik OFFK OSTERSUN | SWE
61 | KARLSSON TOFTNE | AFF GOTEBORG SWE
62 | LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND SWE
63 | BACKSTROM lan FFF STOCKHOLM | SWE
64 | LINDSKOG Petter DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
65 | BARBIERI Luca FFF STOCKHOLM | ITA
66 | NYBERG Christian NFK NYKOPING SWE
66 | WESTAS Mats NFF NORRKOPIN | SWE
68 | GOTTESLEBEN Claa | FFF STOCKHOLM | GER
69 | ASCHAN Tomas DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
70 | KLOSE Herman DIF STOCKHOLM | SWE
71 | KALLSTROM Marku | EGF SOLNA SWE
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